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SALE:3:1: $.60 STAMPS (FAMILY)

XFOB:1:1: PEAC MH

000052330 Roof Replacement 6,700 02/13/2025

HX Base Yr

173 SW ALMOND GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 04 ROOF TOP 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Stories 0 0 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 1,307 83.6000 93.63 122,374 1955 1955 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 960

BAS 960 100 960 58,425

CAN 288 30 86 5,234

UST 579 45 261 15,884

1,827 1,307 79,543

UST= N16 W30 S7 W11 S9 E41$ BAS= W48 S20 CAN= S6 E48 N6 W48$
E48 N20$.

UST 16

30

7

11

9

41

BAS

48

20

48

20

CAN6

48

6

48

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 3,200

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

10,600

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 6,098.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.75 1.75 10,672

2 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.55 AC 1.00 1.00 1.25 15,000.00 18,750.00 10,312
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HX Base Yr

173 SW ALMOND GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,574 116.0000 69.60 109,550 1974 1974 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

3 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1248

BAS 1,248 100 1,248 34,744

FCP 624 25 156 4,343

FEP 200 85 170 4,733

2,072 1,574 43,820

FCP= N12 W52 S12 E52$ BAS= W52 S24 E32 FEP=  S10 E20 N10 W20$
E20 N24$.

FCP 12

52

12

52
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52

24
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24
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20

0


